Bluetooth is a trademark owned by Bluetooth SIG. Inc. USA
and licensed to Anritsu.
discover...
A complete range of
Bluetooth test solutions
From product design, through qualification and into manufacturing.
the Bluetooth
contents

Dimensions 216.5 mm x 88 mm x 380 mm
Weight <3.45 kg
Ordering Information
MT8850A Bluetooth Test Set
MT8852A Bluetooth Test Set with audio
Included accessories
Power cord for destination country
RS232 EUT control interface lead
USB EUT control interface lead (MT8852A only)
RS232 cable for firmware updates
Operation Manual
Remote programming manual
Certificate of Calibration
LabVIEW™ Driver
BlueSuite software (standard version)
BlueTest production test software
3.5 mm jack plug x 3 (MT8852A only)
Options and accessories
MT8850A-01 Rack Mount, single instrument
MT8850A-03 Rack Mount, side-by-side
MT8850A-10 Bluetooth antenna and adapter
MY8852A-12 P/U Headset Profile Emulator software (MT8852A only)
MT8852A-15 Adaptive Frequency Hopping (MT8852A only)
MT8850A-20 Spare EUT/RS232 cable
MT8850A-21 Spare EUT USB cable set
MT8850A-30 Extra Operation and Programming Manual
D41310 Soft Carry Case with shoulder strap
2300-259 BlueSuite Pro software
GPIB
IEEE 488.2. Offers full instrument control as standard. User can also read the